
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2025 - 2026

Marc Burnett Administrative 5027 v-mburnett@tntech.edu Permanent

Stephaine Hargis Administrative 5037 Shargis@tntech.edu 2026

Chelsea Dowell Faculty 5042 ctdowell@tntech.edu 2028

Cheyenne Bare Student cbare42@tntech.edu 2026

Cadyn Scruggs Student csscruggs42@tntech.edu 2026

Samantha Bates Student smbates42@tntech.edu 2026

Caylea Savage Student cksavage42@tntech.edu 2026

Joshua Thomas Student jethomas43@tntech.edu 2026

Madalynn Pendergrass Student mjpendergr42@tntech.edu 2026

Presley Elliot Student plelliot42@tntech.edu 2026

Abigail Breeden Student ajbreeden43@tntech.edu 2026

McKenna Stevens Graduate Studies Student mstevens43@tntech.edu 2026

Freshman Student 2026

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Mr. Marc Burnett
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